RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7550/2010

HARJINDER SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for grant of parole)

Date: 06/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON

No reques

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

No request for filing counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd